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Nr

O©oONOOOP,WN - OCONOOOAPRWN - ONO AP WN -

OCoONOOOAPR,WN -

DO, WN -

Start

Name

8 HSV Spittal / Drau (8)

10:02:00
10:06:00
10:39:00
10:31:00
10:40:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00

Scheiber Julia
Gotthardt Daniel
Polster Josef
Gotthardt Christian
Scheiber Raimund
Gotthardt Sigrun
Oberdiinhofen Martin
Oberdinhofen Andrea

9 HSV OL Villach (9)

10:00:00
10:03:00
10:48:00
10:51:00
10:01:00
10:43:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00

Matti Kate
Schellander Martin
Matti David

Zirnig Alexander
Almas Eszter
Lohnauer Rudolf
Gregori Patrick
Primig Helga

Matti Jonathan

11 NF Villach Orienteering (9)

10:10:00
10:08:00
10:49:00
10:16:00
10:09:00
10:20:00
10:29:00
10:15:00
10:15:00

Rapotz David
Sandrisser Lisi
Reiner Matthias
Zebedin Christina
Sandrisser Uwe
Pregan Bernadett
Irk Karin
Sandrisser Hannah
Sandrisser Jakob

12 OLCU Viktring (16)

10:06:00
10:04:00
10:45:00
10:00:00
10:21:00
10:15:00
10:23:00
10:33:00
10:45:00
10:32:00
10:37:00
10:28:00
10:22:00
10:15:00
10:15:00
10:15:00

Venhauer Laura
Rusch Maximilian
Dobnik Elias
Dobnik Rafael
Buchtele Markus
Wenzel Hannes
Venhauer-Rass Andrea
Chudoba Gregor
Venhauer Bernhard
Schweder Barbara
Herzog Christian
Dobnik Ginther
Tanner Helmut
Chudoba Bjorn
Chudoba Maja
Venhauer Alvina

14 SU Klagenfurt (26)

10:10:00
10:07:00
10:13:00
10:09:00
10:15:00
10:12:00

Angermann Tobias
Zollner Felix

llovar Rok
Sendlhofer Christiana
Unegg Elena
Winkler Annika

Kategorie

Da 17-18
He 19-
He 45-
He 55-
He 55-
Neuling
Family
Family

Da-14
He 19-
He 45-
He 45-
Da 55-
He 55-
Neuling
Neuling
Family

He 15-16
Da 19-
He 19-
Da 35-
He 35-
Da 45-
Da 55-
Family
Family

Da -14
He 15-16
He 17-18
He 19-
He 35-
He 35-
Da 45-
He 45-
He 45-
Da 55-
He 55-
He 55-
He 55-
Family
Family
Family

He -12
He -12
He -12
Da -14
Da -14
Da -14
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14 SU Klagenfurt (26) (Forts.,
7 10:03:00 Winkler Nicole Da -14
8 10:18:00 llovar Pia Da-14
9 10:05:00 Angermann Anna Da 15-16
10 10:08:00 Thoman Johanna Da 15-16
11 10:14:00 Unegg Marlene Da 15-16
12 10:01:00 Steinwender Jakob He 15-16
13 10:07:00 Zollner Tobias He 15-16
14 10:48:00 Steinwender Maximilian He 17-18
15 10:05:00 Winkler Barbara Da 19-
16 10:19:00 Steinwender Irmgard Da 35-
17 10:13:00 Angermann Barbara Da 35-
18 10:12:00 Belzik jun. Karl He 35-
19 10:17:00 Zollner Maria Da 45-
20 10:26:00 Unegg Christine Da 45-
21 10:42:00 Steinwender Michael He 45-
22 10:36:00 Huss Arno He 45-
23 10:24:00 Matitz Christian He 45-
24 10:30:00 Unegg Franz He 45-
25 10:34:00 Mandl Robert He 55-
26 10:50:00 Mikula Dieter He 55-
39 Fun-Orienteering Graz (1)
1 10:46:00 Wendler Michael He 55-
40 vereinslos (2)
1 10:18:00 levstafiev Oleksandr He 35-
2 10:15:00 levstafiev Annal/llja Family
63 WATV (1)
1 10:41:00 Hierzegger Herwig He 65-
98 ASKO OLC Ebenthal (1)
1 10:25:00 Schoéffmann Winfried He 55-
99 NF Kuhnsdorf (2)
1 10:50:00 Germ Wolfgang He 65-
2 10:15:00 Wernig Rudolf Neuling
100 NF Brickl (2)
1 10:38:00 Prommer Martha Da 65-
2 10:47:00 Prommer Giinter He 65-
101 HSV Klagenfurt (3)
1 10:35:00 Kolmanics Astrid Da 65-
2 10:15:00 Baumer Niklas Family
3 10:15:00 Baumer Maria Family
102 Kaminski OK (1)
1 10:02:00 Flerin Drevensek Mojca Da 19-
103 OK Komenda (2)
1 10:11:00 Pust Karin Da 15-16
2 10:27:00 Pust Tomaz He 45-
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104 NF Steuerberg (2)

1 10:44:00 Scherr Hildegard Da 55-
2 10:52:00 Scherr Bruno He 55-



